Committee Information Committee (Cluck Cluck) Board Committee (Cluck Cluck) Cluck Cl	Do not use this form to	al report and committee in the properties of the committee in the committe	nformat	ion, must be	signed	and sub	mitted along with	other de	etailed forms.		
Allison Gant for School Board Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code)	Designation and Advantage of the Control of the Con	CONTRACTOR RECORDS AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY									
Allison Gant for School Board 5. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code) 2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/ddyy) 2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/ddyy) 2. Report Gommittee (Check One) 2. Carrie Thecall 6. Type of Committee (Check One) 2. Carrie Thecall 6. Type of Committee (Check One) 2. Referendum 3. Pacc Referendum 3. Referendum 4. Period End Date (mm/ddyy) 4. Period End Date (mm/ddyy) 5. Treasurer Full Name Carrie Thecall 6. Type of Committee (Check One) 4. Proper Green of Report (Check Only one Type of report from one category) 8. Start County 8. Referendum 9. Pac Referendum 1. Pre-referendum 2. Referendum 2. Referendum 3. Referendum 4. Pre-referendum 4. Pre-referendum 4. Pre-referendum 4. Pre-referendum 5. Pre-referendum 6. Type of Fund 7. Type of Fund 7. Type of Fund 7. Type of Fund 8. Number of Fundraisers this Report 9. Pre-decition 1. Account Information 8. Number of Fundraisers this Report 1. Account Information 1. Account Information 1. Account Information 8. Financial Institution Full Name 4. Period Begin Balance 5. Purpose 6. Account Code Campaign 1. Carrie Thecall 1. Recount Information 1. Account Information 1. Account Information 8. Financial Institution Full Name 4. Period Begin Balance 5. Purpose 6. Account Code Campaign 1. Carrie Thecall 1. Account Information 1. Enertify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, rue and correct and that I have been trained by the NC Space Board Full Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or othe	THE SUSPENSION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF							c. II) Number		
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) 4. Period End Date (mm/dd/yy) 5. Treasurer Full Name (mm/dd/yy) 2. Carrie Theall 10-19-14 10-19-14 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 10-19-14 10-19-14 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 10-19-14 10-19-14 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 10-19-14 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 10-19-14 10-19-14 10-19-14 10-19-14 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 10-19-14 10	TO THE PARTY OF TH	l Board									
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) 4. Period End Date (mm/dd/yy) 5. Treasurer Full Name 2014 10-19-14 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 6. Type of Committee (Check One) 9. Type of Report (check only one type of report from one category) Candidac Campiago Pary Municipal State/County Referendum Organizational Organizational Organizational Organizational Organizational Organizational Organizational Pre-effection Pre-effection Pre-effection Second Supplemental Final Pre-effection Second Seco	b. Mailing Address (include	City, State and Zip Code)						d. D	ate Filed		
2. Report Year 2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) 4. Period End Date (mm/dd/yy) 12-31-14 Carrie Theall 12-31-14 6. Type of Committee (Check One) Candidate Campaign Party PAC Referendum PAC Referendum Pac Municipal Referendum Pac Municipal Referendum Pre-referendum Referendum Pre-referendum Referendum Pre-referendum Referendum Pre-referendum Referendum Pre-referendum Referendum Referendum Pre-referendum Referendum Referendum Referendum Referendum Pre-referendum Referendum Referendum Referendum Pre-referendum Referendum Re									1-12-15		
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) 4. Period End Date (mm/dd/yy) 2. Carrie Theall 12-31-14 Carrie Theall								e. P	hone Number		
2014 10-19-14 12-31-14 Carrie Theall									336-538-4730)	
Candidac Campaign	2. Report Year 3.	Period Start Date (mm/c	ld/yy)	/VV				ıll Nam	e		
Candidate Campaign	2014	10-19-14		12-	31-14		Carrie Theall				
PAC	6. Type of Committee	(Check One)	9. Typ	e of Report	(0	heck on	ly one type of repo	ort from	one category)		
Independent Joint Fundraiser Thirty-five day Quarterly Pre-referendum	Candidate Campaign	Party	Munici	pal		State/C	County	Refe	erendum	, 57	
Expenditure Joint Fundraiser Intry-five day Quarterly Pre-referendum Pre-referendum Pre-referendum Pre-referendum Pre-primary First Final Supplemental Final Annual Supplemental Final Pre-runoff Semi-annual Fourth Special Special Final Pre-runoff Semi-annual Fourth Special Final Pre-runoff Prinal		Referendum		Organizational			Organizational		Organizational	1	
Pre-primary First Supplemental Final Supple	Expenditure	Joint Fundraiser		Thirty-five day	/		Quarterly		Pre-referendum		
Booster Fund"		familicable check one)		Pre-primary			First		Final		
Building Fund		appricable, cricen one)	lĦ	1881	ΙH			ΙĦ			
Semi-annual Se			lΠ			lП					
Other:											
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report Special Final Final Special Final F				Mid Year		_	Semi-annual		€ 30-99 (9-60%)		
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report	Other:			Year End			Mid Year	10.	Special Report Na	ame	
Special Special II. Account Information a. Financial Institution Full Name a. Financial Institution Full Name wells Fargo b. Purpose c. Account Code b. Purpose c. Account Code c. Account C	_		[7	Final			Year End			y y	
11. Account Information a. Financial Institution Full Name a. Financial Institution Full Name wells Fargo b. Purpose c. Account Code b. Purpose c. Account Code c. Account Code c. Account and reciept d. Period Begin Balance s. Purpose c. Account and reciept d. Period Begin Balance s. Purpose c. Account Code c. Account and reciept d. Period Begin Balance s. Purpose c. Account Code c.	8. Number of Fundrais	sers this Report		Special	Final						
11. Account Information a. Financial Institution Full Name a. Financial Institution Full Name wells Fargo b. Purpose c. Account Code b. Purpose c. Account Code campaign account and reciept expenditures campaign account and reciept campaign account and reciept d. Period Begin Balance structures	. 0	1			Special						
a. Financial Institution Full Name Wells Fargo b. Purpose c. Account Code campaign account and reciept expenditures CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Etections: Carrie Theall Printed Name of Signer FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Employee: Date Date Balance special Statutes and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Etections: Carrie Theall Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Belivery Method Signer has not received mandatory training Date Date Data Entered: Date Date This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer		on			11. A	count	Information				
b. Purpose c. Account Code Campaign account and reciept expenditures CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections Carrie Theall Printed Name of Signer FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Employee: Date Scanned: Employee: Employee: Date Scanned:	1 STORY FOR A STEEL AND DESIGNATION OF COMMISSION OF THE COMMISSION OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	The resultable Administration of the University of the Control of			Total Concession of the Concession	PARTICIPATION TO PROPERTY OF THE PARTICIPATION OF T			100		
b. Purpose c. Account Code Campaign account and reciept expenditures CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections Carrie Theall Printed Name of Signer FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Employee: Date Scanned: Employee: Employee: Date Scanned:	Wells Fargo			. 1							
reciept expenditures d. Period Begin Balance sypenditures s CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections Carrie Theall Printed Name of Signer FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Employee: Date Scanned: Employee: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Date Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer.	The second secon	c. Account Code		O	b. Purp	ose		c.	Account Code		
reciept expenditures d. Period Begin Balance sypenditures s CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections Carrie Theall Printed Name of Signer FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Employee: Date Scanned: Employee: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Date Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer.	Campaign	1		473.70	,						
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections. Carrie Theall Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Employee: Date Scanned: Employee: Date Date Data Entered: Employee: Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer.	account and	1	2	2012							
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections. Carrie Theall	•							d.	Period Begin Balance		
I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections. Carrie Theall	expenditures	\$ 2713.19	阿幸	7 49					\$		
the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections. Carrie Theall	CERTIFICATION										
is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections Carrie Theall Printed Name of Signer Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked: Employee: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Employee: Date Scanned: Employee: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Date Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer.											
Carrie Theall								ds. I furt	her certify that this	report	
Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Date Scanned: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Date Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer.		rrect and that I have been	trained	by the NC S	State Bo	ard of I	elections!				
Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Date Scanned: Employee: Employ				6	an	at to	huntle/	1-12-			
Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Date Data Entered: Employee: E				Si	ignature o	of Appoin	ted Treasurer	100 E 100 E	Date		
Date Postmarked: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Date Scanned: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Employ	FOR OFFICE USE ONL							Deliv	om: Mothod		
Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Em	Date Received:	1/12/15		Employee:		_5	9H				
Date Scanned: Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee:	Date Postmarked:					Employee:			Hand Delivered		
Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer	Date Scanned:	Employee:					Signer has not rec	eived			
	Date Data Entered:			Employee:					mandatory training	3	
custodian of books information, or account information. You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.		custodia	an of boo	oks informat	ion, or	account	information.			easurer,	

Amendment

No

Disclosure Report Cover

Contributions to be Refunded

Yes No Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information. 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. Type of Report 3. ID Number Allison GAnt for Schol Board 4th Quarter Total this Total this **Start of Election Cycle:** January 1, 2011 **Election Cycle** Reporting Period Cash on Hand at Start 2,873.70 \$ RECEIPTS 5) **Aggregated Contributions from Individuals** (CRO-1205) \$ 23.93 \$ 733.93 \$ 12,240.00 **Contributions from Individuals** \$ 0 6) (CRO-1210) 7) **Contributions from Political Party Committees** \$ \$ (CRO-1220) \$ 8) **Contributions from Other Political Committees** (CRO-1230) \$ 9) Loan Proceeds \$ \$ (CRO-1410) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee 10) (CRO-1240) \$ \$ Other Receipt Sources \$ 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts (CRO-1250) \$ 11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations (CRO-1250) \$ \$ \$ 11c) Outside Sources of Income (CRO-1250) S 11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources (CRO-1270) \$ \$ \$ 11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales (CRO-1265) \$ TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, 11d and 11e) \$ 12,973.93 23.93 12) **EXPENDITURES** 13) Disbursements \$ 13a) Operating Expenditures (CRO-1310) \$ 2,720.71 12,492.01 13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees \$ \$ (CRO-1310) \$ 13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures \$ (CRO-1310) 14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures (CRO-1315) \$ \$ \$ \$ 15) Loan Repayments (CRO-1420) \$ \$ Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee (CRO-1320) 16) In-Kind Contributions (CRO-1510) \$ \$ 305.00 17) \$ \$ 12,797.01 18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 and 17) 2,720.71 \$ 176.92 \$ 176.92 Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18) 19) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION \$ Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees 20) (CRO-1330) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) \$ 21) (CRO-1430) 22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee (CRO-1610) \$ \$ 23) **Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee** (CRO-1620) **Account Transfers Within the Committee** \$ 24) (CRO-1720) \$ 25) Administrative Support (CRO-1710) \$ \$ \$ 26) Forgiven Loans (CRO-1440) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum \$ \$ (CRO-2200) \$ \$

(CRO-1215)

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals

Page

of <u>1</u>

Yes 🖂

Amendment

No

Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)							2. ID Number		
Allison Gant for School Board									
3. Con	tributor Infor	mation							
a. Amei	nd	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yyy		f. Amount		
	Add	1	pay pal		10/28/20)14	\$ 23.93		
Щ	Remove	1	L-7 L		10/20/20				
	Add	4					\$		
<u> </u>	Remove		- 						
<u>H</u>	Add Remove	_					\$		
뉴	Add	<u> </u>							
ᅮ	Remove	-					\$		
Π	Add								
	Remove	7					\$		
	Add						\$		
	Remove						Ф ————————————————————————————————————		
	Add						\$		
<u> </u>	Remove						<u> </u>		
<u> </u>	Add	_					\$		
 	Remove	<u> </u>							
 	Remove	-					\$		
 	Add								
Ħ	Remove						\$		
╗	Add								
	Remove]					\$		
	Add						\$		
	Remove						Ψ		
<u> </u>	Add	_					\$		
⊢⊢	Remove Add				-				
 	Remove	-{					\$		
<u> </u>	Add								
Ħ	Remove	7					\$		
	Add						\$		
	Remove						Ф		
	Add						\$		
<u> </u>	Remove								
<u> </u>	Add						\$		
<u> </u>	Remove Add			-					
\dashv	Remove						\$		
\exists	Add		-						
百	Remove						\$		
	Add						\$		
	Remove								
	Add Remove	-					\$		
4. Total only this Page						\$	23.93		
5. Total of ALL CRO-1205 Pages						\$	23.93		
(This line must be on line 5 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)							43.73		

Amendment \boxtimes N_0 Yes **Disbursements**

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures.

1 Committee In	ull Name (and Func	l if applicable)			2. ID Number
Allison Gant for			<u> </u>		
		Số USO Sonavata C	RO-1310 forms for each	type of Dishursen	ient.)
		Contributions to Con	ndidates/Political Committees	Co	pordinated Party Expenditures
<u> </u>			Add		
		a a series register of Carlot (198	b. Coordinated Committee 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	d. Comments
	ng Address & Phone		2. Coordinated Committee		
(include city, state, of					
Burlington Time		İ	c. Level Registered (Specify	<u> </u>	1
707 S Main Stre			Federal Federal	County:	†
Burlington, NC	21213		Federal	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
				manicipanty.	
					\$ 3648.52
	w Town - CD .	h. Purpose Code	i Data (mm/dd/ssess)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	ar ar pose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	J. campull	newspaper ad
1	debit card	A	10/22/2014	\$1485.68	intropuper wa
				- 	newspaper ad
1	debit card	A	10/22/2014	\$250.00	in a superport and
my year of and services		<u></u>	Add	Remove	
	ation		b. Coordinated Committee		d. Comments
	ing Address & Phone		D. Coordinated Committee	- 19884	
(include city, state,			1		
International Mi			a Lavid Desirter 116 to	1	\dashv
1143-F St Mark			c. Level Registered (Specify	County:	-
Burlington, NC	27215		Federal State	•	e. Election Sum to Date
			State	Municipality:	
					\$ 672.21
		h Barrers C	1.500 (1000)	1	k. Required Remarks
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	handbills
debit card B			10/23/14	\$205.03	nandoms
	ļ .			 	
				\$	
zago <u>realización de la seco</u>	l Normalite o social transaction	Light programme days and the Total	Add	Remove	
4. Payee Inforn	nation	gengtist in 🔟 🖰	b. Coordinated Committee		d. Comments
a. Full Name, Maili	ing Address & Phone		v. Coordinated Committee	1 TABLE	u, comments
(include city, state,	& zip)		4		
Office Depot	6.		. I	Δ	\dashv
1811 S Church			c. Level Registered (Specify		-
Burlington, NC	27215		Federal	County:	e. Election Sum to Date
			State	Municipality:	c, Election Sum to Date
					\$ 124.87
	T	h Danier Co.	1 n-4- ((3.11	; A	k, Required Remarks
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	
1	debit card	K	10-27-2014	\$31.13	evelopes, paper
		 			stamps
				\$	
	<u></u>	<u> </u>		The state of the s	g 4265 601071
5. Total only th	nis Page				\$ 4265.601971.
6. Total of ALI	CRO-1310 Pages		20 100		
(This line goes in	n line 13a of Detailed Su	mmary Page CRO-11t	00 if Operating Expenses)	'itiaal Course'	\$ 2720.71
(This line goes in	t line 13b of Detailed Su	mmary Page CRO-11t	00 if Contrib to Candidates/Pol	aacat Comm) liturge)	İ
(This line goes in	t line 13c of Detailed Sur	mmary Page CRO-11t	00 if Coordinated Party Expend	atures)	The surgest of the su
7. Purpose Coo	les (List detailed ex	rpenditure code in	(h.) above)	a continue to	ther Condidate
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fun	ıdraising	D - To Ano	ther Candidate ng Public Office Expenses
E - Salaries	F* - Equipment		ical Party īce Expenses		ng Public Office Expenses tion to Legal Expense Fund
I - Postage O* - Other	J - Penalties		-	Z Donat	The second secon
The Codes require	re detailed explana	tion in required r	emarks field (k)	and the second	

Amendment \boxtimes No Yes **Disbursements**

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures.

1.082.20.25	ull Name (and Fund	d if annlicable	A		<u>₹1,-34,</u>			2. ID Number	
Allian Cart for	School Board	n'it abbitcanie).	, so jigas	<u>K. Sopo poje kod Sopočenice čest</u>	17613 14	<u> </u>			
Allison Gant for	DINOUI DONIU	80 H50 Ba	D/O	1310 Frame 60-	.j, 4	ne of Dichurcom	int.)		
	ursement (Plea	se use separate C	<u>د ت-`</u>	tes/Political Committees	n iv	Coo	rdinote.	d Party Expenditures	
Operating E	xpenses						matc	d Fairy Expenditures	
	nation		Ad	idos arabas praidi.		110111010			
a. Full Name, Maili	ng Address & Phone		b. (Coordinated Committe	e Nat	uie	u. Co	mments	
(include city, state,			1						
Southern Alama			<u> </u>				ļ		
Boosters			c. L	evel Registered (Speci	ify)				
631 Southern H	igh School Rd	ļ		Federal County:					
Graham, NC 27	~	:		State		Municipality:	e. Ele	ection Sum to Date	
							\$ 2	200.00	
					_		Ľ.,		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	\top	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		j. Amount	k. Re	quired Remarks	
	-		+			<u> </u>	banr	ner	
1	check	A		10/20/2014		\$200.00			
		 	\dashv		\dashv				
						\$			
TANKE TERMINE	ation			Making Alijang arawa i E	n.	Remove	<u> </u>		
		<u>, and the second of the secon</u>	h 4	Coordinated Committee	ee No		7.	omments	
, ·	ing Address & Phone		٠, ١		1A.		<u> </u>		
(include city, state,			1						
BJ's Wholesale			-	and Desister 1/0	16.5		1		
1433 Boone Sta			c. l	Level Registered (Spec	<u>пу)</u>	Country	1		
Burlington, NC	27215			Federal _	\dashv	County:		ection Sum to Date	
			با	State		Municipality:	e. El	COUNT SUM TO DATE	
							\$	272.92	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	一	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		j. Amount	k. Re	equired Remarks	
count cout			\dashv					nt food	
1	debit card	С		11/5/2014		\$272.92	"		
	 	+	\dashv			•			
]		<u>L</u> _	_			\$			
4. Payee Inform	nation		-	dd sei sir trota [Remove			
a. Full Name. Mail	ing Address & Phone		b. 1	Coordinated Committe	ee Na	ime	d. C	omments	
(include city, state,	_				_	_			
Harris Teeter	•	·-			_]		
2727 S Church	Street		[c.]	Level Registered (Spec	ify)]		
Burlington, NC						County:			
g.;;, 110			State		Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date			
							\$	22.19	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	Щ	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		j. Amount	k, R	equired Remarks	
1	debit card	С	\dashv	11/5/2014		\$22.19		nt food	
	debit card		_				-		
						\$			
5. Total only th	nis Page	on the state of the state of	10		135		\$	495.11	
6. Total of ATT	CRO-1310 Pages				7,				
(This line goes in	n line 13a of Detailed Su	mmary Page CRO-110	10 if C	Operating Expenses)			\$	2720.71	
(This line goes in	n line 13b of Detailed Su	mmary Page CRO-110	10 if C	Contrib to Candidates/F	Politic	ral Comm)	φ	2120.11	
(This line goes in	n line 13c of Detailed Sui	nunary Page CRO-116	10 if C	Coordinated Party Expe	enditu	res)			
	les (List detailed ex						- V		
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fun	drai	draising D - To Anot			ner Car	ndidate	
E - Salaries	F* - Equipmen	t G - Politi	ical Party H* - Holdin			g Publ	ic Office Expenses		
I - Postage	J - Penalties	K* - Offi						egal Expense Fund	
O* - Other		ಕ್ಷಾಪಕ್ಷವೃತ್ತ ಚಾಕಾಕ್ಷವಾಗುತ್ತಗಳು ಸಾಹಾಸಚಿತ್ರವರ	67.P ¥1==	ಆರ್ಬ್ಫ್ ಆರ್ಡ್ಸ್ ಆರ್ಟ್ಫ್ ಆರ್ಟ್ಫ್ ಆರ್ಟ್ಫ್ ಆರ್ಟ್ಫ್ ಆರ್ಟ್ಫ್ ಆರ್ಟ್ಫ್ tenner	্রাক্ত গ্রা ন্তর্ভাগ্রা শ্রাক্তর স্থান হ'ব হ	agang arang	Magagi se memora en en en el partico de la comoción		
* Codes requi	re detailed explana	tion in required r	ema	arks field (k)	<u>. Ki</u>	A 1989年 1987年	1000	www.	

Disbursem Use this form to	ents report expenditures	from the committ	ee fo	Pg r; operating expense		3 of contributions to c		Amendment Yes ate/political	\boxtimes	No
	coordinated party ex							•		
	Full Name (and Fun	d if applicable)	N 80					2. ID Number		
	or School Board			_						
	ursement (Plea				ty.	pe of Disbursem	ent.)			-
Operating I	<u> </u>			es/Political Committees		Co	ordinate	d Party Expenditures		
i. Payee Inform	nation		Ad	d	. · · ·	Remove	400			
ı. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone		b. C	Coordinated Committee	Naı	me	d. Comments			
include city, state,]							
Mebane Enterp]			
106 N 4th Street			c. L	evel Registered (Specify	y)]			
Mebane, NC 27	7302		[🗀	Federal		County:	L			
				State		Municipality:	e. Ele	ction Sum to Date		
							\$ 3	373.14		
. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i	. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		j. Amount	k. Re	quired Remarks		
1	debit card	A		11/7/14		\$248.76				
						\$				
. Pavee Inforn	nation		Ado	d to the Sylvatory of Fe		Remove			74.5	
• •	ing Address & Phone	<u> </u>	b. Coordinated Committee Name				d. Comments			
include city, state,	•									
Wells Fargo		·····	1							
500 S Main Str	eet		c. Level Registered (Specify)							
Burlington, NC	27215		Federal County:							
			$ \sqcap $	State		Municipality:	e. Ele	ction Sum to Date		
							\$ 5	5.00		
Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	<u>'</u>	. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		j. Amount	k. Re	quired Remarks		
1	auto w/d	0		11/20/14		\$5.00	Bank		,,	
						\$				
Pavee Inform	l etion		Ado	i y Byar er 🔲	1 7 6	Remove		paraera e jeugas	, .	
. Payee Information . Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			b. Coordinated Committee Name					mments		•
nclude city, state,	-		<u></u>							
crij; sinic;	(P)									Į
			c. Level Registered (Specify)							ı
		:		Federal		County:				
			ı≡							

State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date h. Purpose Code f. Account Code g. Form of Payment i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k. Required Remarks \$ \$ 5. Total only this Page \$ 253.76 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) \$ 2720.71 (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) 7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in (h.) above) A* - Media B* - Printing C* - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate G - Political Party E - Salaries F* - Equipment H* - Holding Public Office Expenses I - Postage J - Penalties K* - Office Expenses Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund O* - Other * Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k) CRO-1310 NC State Board of Elections December 2009